STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 17, 2015

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-17097-jkf
15-17706-mdc

15-17815-mdc

8:30 A.M.

Katherine E. Feighery (Debtor)
Joseph X. Kabatt (Debtor)
Patricia Kabatt (Debtor)

Erin M. McCloskey (Debtor)
Sean M. McCloskey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12431-mdc

15-17159-amc
15-17513-amc

15-17610-amc
15-17690-mdc
15-17697-amc
15-17747-amc

9:00 A.M.

Christine Houck (Debtor)
Eugene Houck (Debtor)

Ralph B. O. Stamler (Debtor)
Danielle N Vicks (Debtor)
Edward B Vicks (Debtor)
Shannon T Miller (Debtor)
Veronica L. Brown (Debtor)
George Linton Sheppard (Debtor)
Ryan P Gaffney (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-17931-amc
15-18058-jkf
15-18133-amc
15-18213-jkf
15-18222-elf
15-18230-elf
15-18232-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

Jerry A. Giple (Debtor)

Rosa H Prestini (Debtor)
Karen Baxter (Debtor)
Antony Abraham (Debtor)
Harvey Gottlieb (Debtor)
Eduard Torres (Debtor)
Dawn Marie Golas (Debtor)
Walter Francis Golas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-17944-jkf
15-18105-jkf
15-18109-sr
15-18116-sr
15-18117-mdc

15-18216-amc
15-18348-elf

Marlene Estelle Niemiec (Debtor)
Debra Ann Beatty (Debtor)
Jennifer R. Lomas (Debtor)
Heather N. Hunter (Debtor)
Jennifer R. McGuire (Debtor)

R. Owen Hutchins (Debtor)

Lisa Noel Naulty (Debtor)

Joy Puerto (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Bruce J. Trawick
Daniel W. Mccartney

Robert Neil Braverman

Joseph A. Diorio

Pro Se
Brad J. Sadek

Demetrius J. Parrish
Jonathan H. Stanwood
Pro Se

Paul Gregory Lang

Nicole E. Collins
Anthony Arechavala
Mark Matthew Billion
Christian A. Dicicco
David J. Averett
Michael Adam Cohen
Alfred Abel

Siana Newman
John M. Kenney
Eugene J. Malady
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Brian C. Eves
Daniel E. Mueller

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/01/2015
10/27/2015

10/30/2015

04/08/2015

10/02/2015
10/20/2015

10/22/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/29/2015

11/05/2015
11/09/2015
11/11/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015

11/05/2015
11/10/2015
11/10/2015
11/11/2015
11/11/2015

11/16/2015
11/19/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 17, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-17932-amc
15-17933-amc
15-18090-mdc
15-18228-mdc
15-18231-elf
15-18301-elf
15-18302-elf

1:00 P.M.

Andrew Philip Antrim (Debtor)
Betsy Wood (Debtor)
Amiratariga P Williams (Debtor)
Jerome R Deshazor (Debtor)
Theresa Ray (Debtor)

Valerie D. Torres (Debtor)
Michael T. Stiltner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-17959-jkf
15-18067-mdc
15-18141-amc
15-18226-jkf
15-18306-mdc

15-18328-amc
1:30 P.M.

Aleta V Blacken (Debtor)
Teresa Brashel Bryant (Debtor)
Susan M Martin (Debtor)

Sara L. Macaroni (Debtor)
Angela M. Yocom (Debtor)
Bryant Yocom (Debtor)
Timothy J. Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-16283-sr
15-17873-amc

Jamahl A. Simmons (Debtor)

Kathleen Keenan Shields (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

William W. Shimer
William W. Shimer
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

Alexander G. Tuttle
Pro Se

Kenneth E. West
Pro Se

James W. Zerillo

Pro Se

Roger V. Ashodian
Scott F. Waterman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/05/2015
11/05/2015
11/10/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

11/05/2015
11/09/2015
11/11/2015
11/16/2015
11/18/2015

11/17/2015

08/31/2015
11/03/2015



